Tim Short, Principal Benjie West, Asst. Principal

Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal Brad Marcilliat, Athletic Director

Date
13-Feb
14-Feb
18-Feb
21-Feb
25-Feb
28-Feb
3-Mar
3-Mar
10-Mar
13-Mar
16-Mar
18- Mar
24-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
31-Mar
1-Apr
2-Apr
6-Apr
7-Apr
8-Apr
9-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
21-Apr
24-Apr
28&30-Apr
713,19 - May
25-26 May

2020 Milton High School
Baseball
Varsity Schedule
Day Opponent
Thursday PreSeason vs Pace
Friday PreSeason vs Navarre
Tuesday Crestview
Friday Tate
Tuesday FWB
Friday Catholic
Tuesday Washington
Thursday Pace
Tuesday Escambia
Friday Navarre
Monday Wakulla
Wednesday Lincoln
Tuesday Tate
Thursday Crestview
Friday Charles Henderson (Troy, AL)
Tuesday Escambia
Wednesday Pensacola(Senior Night)
Thursday Pace
Monday Adidas Beach Blast
Tuesday Adidas Beach Blast
Wednesday Adidas Beach Blast
Thursday Adidas Beach Blast
Monday Pine Forest
Thursday Washington
Friday FWB
Tuesday Navarre
Friday Catholic
Tues&Thur District Tournament
Th,Wed,Tu Regionals
Wed-Wed State Championship

Coaches - Head Coach: George Blake Assistant Coaches: Randy Parazine,

Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal

Location Time
Navarre 4:00
Navarre 7:00
Crestview 7:00

Tate 7:00
FWB 6:30
Catholic 6:30
Milton 7:00
Milton 6:30
Milton 6:30
Milton 6:30
Wakulla 4:00
Lincoln 3:00
Milton 7:00
Milton 6:30
Milton 6:00
Escambia 7:00
Milton 7200
Pace 6:30
Milton 4:00/7:00
Milton 4:00/7:00
Milton 4:00/7:00
Milton 4:00/7:00
Milton 7:00
Washington 7:00
Milton 6:30
Navarre 7:00
Milton 6:30
Choctaw TBA
TBA TBA
Ft. Myers 10 or 1/7:00

Jordan Martin, Taylor Ford




Tim Short, Principal -

DATE
February 17
February 18
February 21
February 25
February 28

March 3
March 5
March 10
March 13
March 24
March 26
March 31
April 1
April 2
April 13
April 16
April 17
April 21
April 24
Coaches

Benjie West, Asst. Principal -

Chad Rowell, Asst. Principal

- Amanda Leddy, Asst. Principal

2020 Milton High School

Baseball

Junior Varsity Schedule

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

George Blake,

OPPONENT

Escambia
Crestview
Tate
FWB
Catholic
Washington
Pace
Escambia
Navarre
Tate
Crestview
Escambia
Pace 9th
Pace
Pine Forest
Washington
FWB
Navarre

Catholic

Randy Parazine,

- Brad Marcilliat, Athletic Director
LOCATION TIME
Escambia 6:30
Crestview 4:30
Tate 4:30
FwB 4:00
Catholic 4:00
Milton 4:00
Milton 4:00
Milton 4:00
Milton 4:00
Milton 4:30
Milton 4:00
Escambia 4:30
Milton 4:00
Pace 4:00
Milton 4:00
Washington 4:00
Milton 4:00
Navarre 4:30
Milton 4:00
Jordan Martin, Taylor Ford




2020 Milton Softball Schedule

Date Day Site Opponent Team Time
2/11/2020 Tuesday Away Preseason FWB % 5:00
2/11/2020 Tuesday Away Preseason Navarre ' 7:00
2/17/2020 Monday Away Crestview WV/V 4:30/6:30
2/18/2020 Tuesday Away Tate )Y 4:30
2/20-2/22 Thur-Sat Away WEF JV Tournament W TBD
2/20/2020 Thursday Home Gulf Breeze \Y; 6:00
2/27/2020 Thursday Away Navarre /v 4:30/6:30
2/28-2/29 Fri-Sat Away Panama City Tournament vV TBD

3/4-3/7 Wed-Sat Away Pace JV Tournament 1\ TBD
3/5/2020 Thursday Away West Florida \Y 6:00
3/10/2020 Tuesday Home Crestview /v 4:30/6:30
3/12/2020 Thursday Away Tate W/V 4:30/6:30
3/14 -3/17 Sat-Tues Home Milton Tournament Vv TBD
3/24/2020 Tuesday Home Catholic \Y; 6:00
3/26/2020 Thursday Home Navarre /v 4:30/6:30
3/30/2020 Monday Home Mercy Academy (KY) /v 4:30/6:30
3/31/2020 Tuesday Home Escambia WV 4:30/6:30
4/2/2020 Thursday Home West Florida (Sr Night) W/V 4:30/6:30
4/3/2020 Friday Home Pace** /v 4:30/6:30
4/9/2020 Thursday Away Escambia /v 4:30/6:30
4/14/2020 Tuesday Home Tate W/ 4:30/6:30
4/20/2020 Monday Away Gulf Breeze /v 4:30/6:30
4/21/2020 Tuesday Away Catholic Vv 6:00
4/24/2020 Friday Away Pace** WV 4:30/6:30
4/27 -4/30 Mon-Thurs Pace TBA - District Tournament Vv 4pm or 7pm
5/6/2020  Wednesday TBA Regional Quarterfinals \' 4pm or 7pm
5/12/2020 Tuesday TBA Regional Semifinals % 4pm or 7pm
5/15/2020 Friday TBA Regional Finals \ 4pm or 7pm
5/19-5/23 Tues-Sat Clermont Finals - Legends Way Fields Y TBD
Principal Tim Short

Athletic Director Brad Marcilliat

Kevin Jordan
Justin Alexander

Varsity Head Coach
Varsity Assistant

JV Head Coach Rebecca Knapp

JV Assistant
Volunteer

Britt Shore
Bailey Johnson

** District Game




2020 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS

VARSITY LACROSSE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
*2/18 Tuesday Sea Coast Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*2/20 Thursday Fort Walton Milton, FL 6:00 PM
2/25 Tuesday PHS Pensacola, FL 6:00 PM
2/27 Thursday Catholic Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*3/3 Tuesday South Walton South Walton, FL 6:00 PM
*3/5 Thursday Sea Coast Santa Rosa Beach 6:00 PM
3/9 Monday PHS Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*3/12 Thursday Fort Walton Fort Walton, FL 6:00 PM
3/13 Friday Catholic Pensacola, FL 6:00 PM
3/16-3/20 Spring Break

3/18 Wednesday North Bay Panama City, FL 10:00 AM
3/20 Friday East Paulding Milton, FL 12:00 PM
3/23 Monday North Bay Milton, FL 6:00 PM
3/31 Tuesday Niceville Milton, FL 6:00 PM
*4/2 Thursday South Walton Milton, FL 6:00 PM
4/13 or 4/15 1 A District Tournament South Walton, FL 6:00 PM
4/23 FHSAA Championships Regional Semifinal Game 6:00 PM
4/30 FHSAA Championships Regional Final Game 6:00 PM

(*) Denotes District Game

Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Benjie West, Amanda Leddy, and Chad Rowell
Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Head Coach: Mary Pryor

Assistant Coach: James Turk

Volunteer Coach: Frank Tillotson



2020 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY

LACROSSE

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

15 February  Saturday Milton HS Intra-Squad Milton, FL 12:00pm
21 February  Friday Gulf Breeze HS Milton, FL 6:30pm
29 February Saturday Niceville HS Niceville, Fl 12:00pm
07 March Saturday Milton HS Intra-Squad Milton, FL 12:00pm
09 March Monday Gulf Breeze HS Gulf Breeze, FL 5:00pm
16 March Monday Milton HS Intra-Squad Milton, FL 12:00pm
21 March Saturday Niceville HS Milton, FL 12:00pm
24 March Tuesday West Florida Tech HS West Florida Field 6:00pm
28 March Saturday Milton HS Intra-Squad Milton, FL 1:00pm
04 April Saturday Milton HS Intra-Squad Milton, FL 12:00pm
08 April Wednesday South Walton HS South Walton, FL 7:30pm

Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C, Leddy, Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West
Athletic Director: Bradley S. Marcilliat

Lacrosse Sponsor: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: Chris Archangel

Volunteer: Mathew Hudson




2020 MILTON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS VARSITY LACROSSE

DATE DAY

4 Feb. Tuesday
6 Feb. Thursday
10-14 Feb. TBD

19 February  Wed.

21 February  Friday
24 February Monday
27 February Thursday
2 March Monday
4 March Wed.

6 March Fri.

11 March Wed.

13 March Friday
18 March Wed.

23 March Monday
25 March Wed.

27 March Friday
30 March Monday
2 April Thursday
10 April Friday
14 -17 April

24 April Friday

1 May Friday

(***) Denotes Pre-season
(*) Denotes District Game
Principal: Timothy W. Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda C. Leddy,

Athletic Director: Bradley S.

OPPONENT
Intra-Squad Gold/Black

Intra-Squad Gold/Black
Pre-Season Classic
Pensacola HS

Seacoast Collegiate
Escambia HS

Pensacola Catholic HS
Niceville HS

South Walton

Pensacola

Fort Walton Beach HS
Pensacola Catholic HS
North Bay Haven Academy
North Bay Haven Academy
Escambia HS

West Florida Tech HS

Gulf Breeze HS

B.T. Washington

Fort Walton Beach HS

Tues. - Fri. District Tournament

Regional Semi- Finals
Regional Finals
State Championship

Marcilliat

Lacrosse Sponsor: Mrs. Rhonda Waters

Head Coach: David J. Hanley
Volunteers: John Lucas, Eric

Taylor, Seth Stone

LOCATION
Milton HS

Milton HS

West Florida Tech.
Pensacola HS
Seacoast Collegiate
Escambia HS

Milton HS

Milton HS

Milton HS

Milton HS

Milton HS

Pensacola Catholic HS
North Bay

Milton HS

Milton HS

West Florida Tech HS
Milton HS

B.T. Washington

Fort Walton Beach HS

West Florida Tech
TBD
TBD
TBD

Chadwick G. Rowell, Benjamin H. West

TIME
6:00pm (***)

6:00pm (***)
TBD  (¥*x*)
6:00pm (*)
6:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6pm Unity Cup
6:00pm
7:30pm (*)
TBD

TBD

6:00pm (*)
7:30pm (*)
6:00pm (*)
6:00pm (*)
6:00pm

TBD
7:00pm
7:00pm
TBD



2020 Witton Boys Weightlifting Schedule

2/10 DEUf Breeze

219 DWest Florida

226 Cathnolic

2/04 Jay

3/25 DNavarre

4/09% Districts DPace
417 Regionals D Navarre
5(1-5/2 State — Arvold HS

Head Coach - GregRevis
Assistant Coach — Harry Lees

Volunteer —Raymond Busky

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
12:00
12:00
TBA




Track & fFileuLd

2020 Milton Panthers Track Schedule
X 21lton 2 anthers 1rack Schedule

Coaches: Joe Austin, Kelly Gillis, Astley Blackwell, Jason Summers
Principal: Tim Short

Assistant Principals: Amanda Leddy, Chad Rowell, Benjamin West
Athletic Director: Brad Marcilliat

Date Day Place/Opponent Time
Februaryl8  Tuesday @ Pace (A) 4:00
February 22 Saturday Crusader Invitational* 9:00
February 25 Tuesday @Navarre 4:00
February 28  Friday Patriot Invitational@Pace 9:00
March 3 Tuesday Pace, GB (B) 4:00
March 10 Tuesday GB, Navarre @GB (A) 4:00
March14 Saturday Wildcat Invitational* 9:00
March 24 Tuesday Tate, Pace@Pace (B) 4:00
March 27 Friday Andrews Invitational @GB 9:00
March 31 Tuesday Escambia, Navarre (A) 4:00
April 7 Tuesday Escambia, Pace@Pace (B) 4:00
April 11 Saturday Gulf Coast Championship* 9:00
District Track Meet April 16 (Washington High) 8:00
Regional Track Meet April 30 (Washington) 8:00
State Track Meet May 15 and May16 (UF) TBA

Home meets in Bold
* Meet is held at Washington High School (Pensacola)

**Dates and Times are subject to change.




MHS Tennis Team Schedule 2020

Date Opponent Location Time
2/11 Tate High Milton Community Center Courts 4:00pm
2/13 Navarre High Navarre High Courts 3:30pm
2/18 Washington High Washington High Courts 3:30pm
2/20 Gulf Breeze High Milton Community Center Courts 3:30pm
*2/26  Escambia High Milton Community Center Courts 4:00pm
*2/28  Pace High Milton Community Center Courts 4:00pm
3/02 Navarre High Milton Community Center Courts 4:00pm
3/05 Tate High Tate High Courts 3:30pm
3/09 Jay High Jay Community Courts 3:30pm
3/12 Escambia High Escambia High Courts 3:30pm
3/24 Gulf Breeze High Gulf Breeze High Courts 4:00pm
3/26 Pace High Milton Community Center Courts 3:30pm
3/27 East Hill Milton Community Center Courts 3:30pm
3/31 Washington High Milton Community Center Courts 4:00pm
4/06 Jay High Jay Community Courts 3:30pm
4/09 East Hill Roger Scott Courts (Pensacola) 4:00pm
4/13, 4/14 District 1 Tournament Shoreline Park Courts 9:00am
4/15 Rain Date host Gulf Breeze High

4/21 & 4/23 3A Region 1 To be determined by winners at Districts TBA
4/27 - May1 3-A State Championships Seminole County Orlando, FL 9:00am

* Testing dates

Principal: Mr. Tim Short

Asst. Principal: Benji West, Amanda Leddy & Chad Rowell
Athletic Director: Bradley Marcilliat

MHS Girls Coach: Daisy Eddins
eddinsd@santarosa.k12.fl.us

MHS Boys Coach: Gene Petrie
petrieqgene777@gmail.com




